
LOW SEASON• $500 deposit secures your date

• Exclusive use of 6500 sq ft venue with choice of 

indoor and outdoor ceremoney areas we are on 

300+ acres so plenty of space

• Barn is fully climate controlled

• 2 beautiful luxury dressing suites

• Fully equipped warming kitchen

• All tables and chairs (including 3 double live edge    

16ft banquet tables and matching sweetheart table)

• Stunning 16ft indoor bar

• White tablecloths

• Octagonal “arch” for indoor ceremony or 

arches/pergola in all outdoor ceremony spaces

• 12 speaker bluetooth indoor and outdoor 

surround sound and wireless microphones

• Beautifully restored white pews, white benches 

and 200 white ceremony chairs

• Store cupboard signs and decor

• ADA compliant

• Lawn games

• NO hidden extras

• Stay as late as midnight

• 3 bed fully furbished farm cottage optional rental 

available for bridal party or out of town guests

• Your choice of vendors or self cater. (We do have a 

list of amazing vendors who we know have done a 

great job but no obligation to use them)

WHAT’S INCLUDED

The English Country Barn
of the carolina’s

(913) 626-6202  //  theenglishcountrybarn.com  //  147 Sanderson Rd Magnolia, NC 28453

Silver

Gold

Platinum

2023 2024 2025

$3,000

$4,500

$18,000

$3,500

$5,000

$18,500

$4,000

$5,500

$19,000

HIGH SEASON

Silver

Gold

Platinum

2023 2024 2025

$3,200

$5,200

$18,500

$4,000

$6,500

$19,000

$4,500

$7,000

$19,500


