

## WHAT'S INCLUDED

• \$500 deposit secures your date

•	Exclusive use of 6500 sq ft venue with choice of
	indoor and outdoor ceremoney areas we are on
	300+ acres so plenty of space

- Barn is fully climate controlled
- 2 beautiful luxury dressing suites
- Fully equipped warming kitchen
- All tables and chairs (including 3 double live edge
  16ft banquet tables and matching sweetheart table)
- Stunning 16ft indoor bar
- White tablecloths
- Octagonal "arch" for indoor ceremony or arches/pergola in all outdoor ceremony spaces
- 12 speaker bluetooth indoor and outdoor surround sound and wireless microphones
- Beautifully restored white pews, white benches and 200 white ceremony chairs
- Store cupboard signs and decor
- ADA compliant
- Lawn games
- NO hidden extras
- Stay as late as midnight
- 3 bed fully furbished farm cottage optional rental available for bridal party or out of town guests
- Your choice of vendors or self cater. (We do have a list of amazing vendors who we know have done a great job but no obligation to use them)

Silver	\$3,000	\$3,500	\$4,000
Gold	\$4,500	\$5,000	\$5,500
Platinum	\$18,000	\$18,500	\$19,000
HIGH SEASON	2023	2024	2025
HIGH SEASON Silver	<b>2023</b> \$3,200	<b>2024</b> \$4,000	<b>2025</b> \$4,500

2024

2025

LOW SEASON 2023

